Welcome to SPC Kids Korner!

September 1, 2024

Key Verse:

When God saw what they did, how they turned from their evil ways, God changed his mind about the
calamity that he had said he would bring upon them, and he did not do it.

Jonah 3: 10
Today’s Story:
Jonah - The final act!
Jonah 3

Service Activity:
Load groceries for PRC! *please help remind Ms. Blair

What to Wear:
During the Summer, we will occasionally be outside.Please make sure you'’re in
comfortable clothing. :)

Looking Ahead:

VBS! September 7, 2024 from 10a - 3p with Lunch!
Trunk or Treat: October 27, 2024 from 3-5 p!
Christmas program: December 15th!

HAPPY LABOR DAY




Unscramble the letters to find the words in our

Jonah Anagram

eehinnv

hips

morst

adellosww

hnortw

achlw

Ipst

aeprry

eenprt

efginorvy




JONAH, NINEVEH AND THE BIG FISH
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Help Jonah on his way to Ninevah,
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Jonah Runs from God

The Lord gave this message to Jonah son of Amittai: “Get up and go to the great city
of Nineveh. Announce my judgment against it because | have seen how wicked its
people are.” Jonah 1:1

The puzzle is based on Jonah 1:1 through 3:3.

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute the correct letter for the
numbers to reveal the coded words.

AIBI[CIDEIFIGIH|I|J|KILIMIN|OIPIQIR|S|T|UIVIWX|Y|Z
112|13(4|5(6|7[8|91(10|11{12|13|14|15|16|17|18|19|20(21|22|23|24|25|26

19-20-15-18-13

19-16-9-20

2-5-12-12-25

20-8-18-5-5

14-9-7-8-20-19

6-9-19-8

4-1-25-19

19-23-1-12-12-15-23

19-8-9-16

19-1-9-12-15-18-19

STORM SPIT BELLY THREE NIGHTS
FISH DAYS SWALLOW  SHIP SAILORS
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Jonah Crossword

www.biblepathwayadventures.com
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Across
4) God sent a great upon the ship.
9] God told Jonah to go to this city and tell the people to repent.
6] Jonah fled to this city to find a ship.
/) Jonah lived inside it for days.
8) The king of Nineveh put on
9) What ate and killed the plant?

Down

1) What grew up and gave Jonah shade?
2) Jonah was swallowed bya ____.

3] Jonah was a Hebrew
6] Who was the wicked king?
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